Original Instructions
September 18, 2023
p/n: 210854 Rev. G
210854
DXM1500-B1 Wireless Controller Datasheet
•
•
•

For video tutorials on this product, search "DXM Tutorial" at youtube.com/bannerengi-
neering.
Model Key for the DXM1500-B1 Models
B1 =
Radio
Configuration
B1
Base
DXM1500- R1
Modbus controller for data aggregation of sensors
and wireless networks
Power: 12−30  V DC / Solar / Battery
Comms: RS-485 Client/Server
Inputs: Eight universal, two isolated discrete
Outputs: Four NMOS, two analog (0–10 V or 4–20 mA), two relay
One 5 V courtesy power
Blank = None
Some example models include, but are not limited to, the following:
Models  Description
DXM1500-B1R1  DXM1500-B1 Wireless Controller with DX80 ISM 900 MHz radio
DXM1500-B1R2  DXM1500-B1 Wireless Controller with DX80 ISM 900 MHz MultiHop radio
DXM1500-B1R3  DXM1500-B1 Wireless Controller with DX80 ISM 2.4 GHz radio
DXM1500-B1R4  DXM1500-B1 Wireless Controller with DX80 ISM 2.4 GHz MultiHop radio
Cellular Communications—Controllers accept Banner LTE-M (CATM1) modems only. Cellular modems are ordered separately as acces-
sories under the following part numbers:
LTE CAT-M1 AT&T (North America only):SXI-CATM1ATT-001
LTE CAT-M1 Verizon (United States only): SXI-CATM1VZW-001
LTE CAT-M1/NB-IoT Multi-Carrier (Europe only): SXI-CATM1WW-001
For more information, refer to the technical note Activating a Cellular Modem (p/n 205026).
© Banner Engineering Corp.
September 18, 2023page 2
DXM1500-B1 Wireless Controller Datasheet
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
DXM1500 Documentation
DXM Wireless Controller Sell Sheet, p/n 194063
DXM1500-B1 Wireless Controller Datasheet, p/n 210854
DXM1500-B2 Wireless Controller Datasheet, p/n 210855
DXM150-Bx and 1500-Bx Wireless Controller Instruction Manual, p/n 190038
DXM ScriptBasic Instruction Manual, p/n 191745
DXM Controller Configuration Quick Start, p/n 191247
DXM Configuration Software (p/n b_4447978)
DXM Configuration Software Instruction Manual, p/n 158447
DXM EDS Configuration file for Allen-Bradley PLCs
EIP Configuration File for DXM 1xx-BxR1 and R3 models (p/n 194730)
Activating a Cellular Modem (p/n b_4419353)
Video tutorials: Search "DXM Tutorial" at youtube.com/bannerengineering.